demonstrate the current 
soundness of the Bidder‘s 

financial position and indicate 
its prospective long-term 
profitability. 

3.2 Average 
Annual 
Turnover 

Average annual turnover 
(Average Annual Sales 
Revenue) from supply of Health 
Sector Goods of US$ 
13,528,000.00– US Dollars 
thirteen million five hundred and 
twenty eight thousand) 
calculated as total certified 
payments received for contracts 
in progress and/or completed 
during the last three years.   

Must meet 
requirement 

Must meet 
requirement 

50% of the 
total 

50% of the 
total 

Form FIN – 3.2 

3.3  Current